



Fall 2019 

· Financial Aid Hands-On Workshop Survey


Total Students: 29 completed surveys 


	Questions
	No Response/ Not Applicable 
	Disagree/No
	Maybe
	Agree/Yes

	Could you have completed the Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) on your own? 
	2
	20
	5
	2

	
	7%
	69%
	17%
	7%

	Effectiveness of the Financial Aid Workshop: 
	0
	0
	5
	24

	
	0%
	0%
	17%
	83%

	Would you recommend the Financial Aid Workshop to other students? 
	1
	0
	2
	26

	
	3%
	0%
	7%
	90%
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